ASCO Spartacus Dash

Race Date
May 29, 2021 Final Team Results
Spartacus Dash
Class - A Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Team EL Rey Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 2:48:38.4
1 177  Melinda Jackson Belton TX F 24 24 39:14.9 39:14.9
2 189  Ruben Jiminez Belton M 37 61 41:33.2 1:20:48.1
3 188 Reyes Jiminez Belton M 39 100 41:34.2 2:02:22.3
4 397  Tyler Vall Belton TX M 70 170 46:16.0 2:48:38.4
Team - T3he GYM Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 2:49:50.0
1 413  Justin Weber Temple TX M 20 20 37:49.7 37:49.7
2 414  Nicholyn Weber Temple TX F 22 42 38:18.5 1:16:08.2
3 126  Joshua Fulton Temple TX M 75 117 46:48.2 2:02:56.4
4 128  Lindsey Fulton Temple TX F 77 194 46:53.5 2:49:50.0
Team - The Orange 4 Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 3:03:56.4
1 392  Chase Truelove Temple TX M 12 12 35:07.5 35:07.5
2 457  Jenavi Pina Temple TX F 52 64 44:14.3 1:19:21.8
3 191  Heidi Johnson Temple TX F 67 131 46:04.6  2:05:26.5
4 451  Jeffrey Isola Temple TX M 180 311 58:29.8 3:03:56.4
Team - Gladiators Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 3:06:39.7
1 330 Logan Sawicki Temple TX M 25 25 39:15.5 39:15.5
2 329  Angeline Sawicki Temple TX F 72 97 46:30.6 1:25:46.1
3 331  Wyatt Sawicki Temple TX M 84 181 48:25.0 2:14:11.1
4 328  Adam Sawicki Temple TX M 129 310 52:28.5 3:06:39.7
Team - Bad & Boujee Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 3:09:43.0
1 332  Colby Schiller Salado M 62 62 45:51.5 45:51.5
2 167  Xenia Hill Salado F 63 125 45:55.6 1:31:47.1
3 398  Alicia Van Cleave Temple F 92 217 48:55.3 2:20:42.5
4 30 Catlin Blair Temple M 95 312 49:00.5 3:09:43.0
Team - FTB Finish Position- 6
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Team Score (times):

3:26:23.0
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ASCO Spartacus Dash

Race Date
May 29, 2021 Final Team Results
Spartacus Dash
Class - A Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - FTB Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 3:26:23.0
1 487  Venicius Borges Melrose Park IL M 117 117 51:35.1 51:35.1
2 410 Kenneth Walvatne Killeen TX M 119 236 51:35.9 1:43:11.0
3 468  Matthew Brown Mount Joy PA M 120 356 51:35.9 2:34:47.0
4 233  Jonathan Menees Bremerton WA M 121 477 51:36.0 3:26:23.0
Team - AFSPECWAR Finish Position - 7
Team Score (times): 3:37:23.3
1 134  James Glenn Cibolo TX M 31 31 40:41.7 40:41.7
2 44  Andrew Burdette Killeen TX M 159 190 55:53.5 1:36:35.3
3 208 Nicholas Lanouette Forney TX M 196 386 1:00:23.0 2:36:58.3
4 133  Charles Glenn Cibolo TX M 197 583 1:00:25.0 3:37:23.3
Team - Buns On The Run Finish Position- 8
Team Score (times): 3:39:14.3
1 378  Jayden Tabler Belton TX F 145 145 54:47.2 54:47.2
2 278  Katie Payne Harker Heights TX F 146 291 54:48.2 1:49:35.4
3 379  Leah Tabler Belton TX F 147 438 54:48.8 2:44:24.2
4 85 Tilatha Denman Belton TX F 149 587 54:50.1 3:39:14.3
Team - Megalodon Finish Position- 9
Team Score (times): 3:41:50.6
1 279  Dane Peither Belton TX M 61 61 45:46.3 45:46.3
2 481 Becca Al-Ahmadi Belton TX F 132 193 53:06.4 1:38:52.8
3 280  Mallory Peither Belton TX F 217 410 1:01:23.7 2:40:16.5
4 469  Kristin Rowell Belton TX F 218 628 1:01:34.1 3:41:50.6
Team - A$$ clappas Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 4:03:46.5
1 362  Sean Stanley Copperas Cove M 207 207 1:00:56.3 1:00:56.3
2 348  Shaquille Sinclair Ft. Hood M 208 415 1:00:56.5 2:01:52.8
3 350  Ahjarai Smith Fort Hood F 209 624 1.00:56.6 3:02:49.5
4 361 Darcy Stanley Copperas Cove F 210 834 1:00:56.9 4:03:46.5
Team - Lone Star Spartans Finish Position - 11

Team Score (times): 4:08:21.8
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Race Date
May 29, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Lone Star Spartans

219
433
207
206

A WDN PR

Dale Marshall
Hope Wright
Benjamin Landman
Alyssa Landman

Team - Bad Blondes

314
157

75
287

A WDN PR

Amanda Roessler
Bailey Haire
Jennifer Craig
Mckenzi Powell

Team - Chronic Pain

46
47
77
78

A WDN PR

Alberto Bursian
Daniela Bursian
Rubi Ortiz
Lorena Oritz

Team - RVAMC Stallions2

358

A WDN PR
(o]

Team - BETZ

474
272
27
28

A WDN PR

Colby Anthony
Logan Stahl
Travis Anthony
Marybeth Anthony

Evan O’neal
Samuel Osborne
Nicholas Betz
Zipporah Betz

Team - Team Meyers

Results By Pro-Fit Race Timing

ASCO Spartacus Dash
Final Team Results

Spartacus Dash

Class - A Teams

City

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

San Antonio TX
Mc Gregor TX

Cedar Park TX
Cedar Park TX

MmN

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Salado TX
Salado TX
Temple TX
Temple TX

m T T T

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Temple TX
Temple TX
Temple TX
Temple TX

i e

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Belton TX M
Belton TX F
Belton TX M
Belton TX F

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

X
TX
TX
X

Belton
Belton
Belton
Belton

nZ

Finish Position -

Gend Place

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
11
4:08:21.8
69 69 46:14.2 46:14.2
201 270 1:00:35.4 1:46:49.6
305 575 1:10:46.0 2:57:35.7
306 881 1:10:46.1 4:08:21.8
12
4:10:54.1
230 230 1:02:38.7 1:02:38.7
232 462 1:.02:42.6 2:05:21.3
235 697 1:02:45.6 3:08:07.0
236 933 1:02:47.1 4:10:54.1
13
4:37:42.1
114 114 51:24.4 51:24.4
122 236 51:39.2 1:43:03.7
416 652 1:27:18.9 3:10:22.6
417 1069 1:27:19.5 4:37:42.1
14
4:43:25.4
123 123 51:47.7 51:47.7
355 478 1:16:52.9 2:08:40.7
369 847 1:17:11.4 3:25:52.1
376 1223 1:17:33.2 4:43:25.4
15
4:47:05.7
311 311 1:11:42.0 1:11:42.0
312 623 1:11:43.2 2:23:25.2
313 936 1:11:47.9 3:35:13.2
315 1251 1:11:52.5 4:47:05.7
16
4:59:07.8

Team Score (times):

05/29/2021 01:43:43



Race Date
May 29, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Team Meyers

239  Vivian Meyers
236  Elliot Meyers
238  Nancy Meyers
237  Garrett Meyers

A WDN PR

Team - 11th FH

319 Sean Royse
381  Kimberly Taylor
318 Maria Royse
377  Fantasia Sweet

A WDN PR

Team - Z Warriors

17 Darian Barbrow
71  Melissa Conrad

16  Ana Barbrow

18  William Barbrow llI

A WDN PR

Team - Dos Locos

1 492  Rodney Lange

Team - Swoldier Babes

1 39  Debra Boyer

Team - Bravo PLT

1 452 James Ozuna

Team - Las Dos Hermanas

1 498  Jill Taylor

Results By Pro-Fit Race Timing

ASCO Spartacus Dash

Final Team Results

Spartacus Dash

Class - A Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 16
Team Score (times): 4:59:07.8
Killeen TX F 338 338 1:13:50.2 1:13:50.2
Killeen TX M 340 678 1:14:17.8 2:28:08.0
Killeen TX F 341 1019 1:14:18.4 3:42:26.5
Killeen TX M 351 1370 1:16:41.3 4:59:07.8
Finish Position - 17
Team Score (times): 5:08:48.4
Killeen TX M 365 365 1:17:03.1 1:17:03.1
Fort Hood TX F 367 732 1:17:09.3 2:34:12.4
Killeen TX F 371 1103 1:17:17.5 3:51:30.0
Killeen TX F 372 1475 1:17:18.4 5:08:48.4
Finish Position - 18
Team Score (times): 5:11:09.2
Clarksville TN F 378 378 1:17:46.4 1:17:46.4
Clarksville TN F 379 757 1:17:46.9 2:35:33.3
Killeen TN F 380 1137 1:17:47.4 3:53:20.8
Pflugerville TN M 381 1518 1:17:48.4 5:11:09.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Salado TX M 115 115 51:27.7 51:27.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Killeen TX F 404 404 1:24:10.3 1:24:10.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Kerrville M 360 360 1:16:57.4 1:16:57.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Salado TX F 288 288 1:09:22.5 1:09:22.5
4 05/29/2021 01:43:43



Race Date
May 29, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Las Dos Hermanas

2 479  Sydney Lange
Team - SIoCR

1 335  Shay Schilling

2 334  Richard Schilling

Team - Krunk5000

1 340
2 341

Josh Scott
Katrina Scott

Team - Las Locos Hermanas

1 499  Camille Taylor
2 500 Elizabeth Markham
3 497  Reese Lange

Team - Running Betches

1 351  Tracy Smith
2 407  Emily Waldrop
3 200 Lindsey Kithas

Team - RVAMC Stallions1

1 359 Reagan Stahl
2 356 Chandler Stahl
3 357 Dan Stahl

Team - RVAMC Stallions3

[N

261 Melissa Navarro
5  Camryn Anthony

N

Results By Pro-Fit Race Timing

ASCO Spartacus Dash
Final Team Results

Spartacus Dash

Class - A Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Salado TX F 289 577 1:09:26.4 2:18:48.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Grand Prairie TX F 390 390 1:20:56.5 1:20:56.5
Grand Prairie TX M 391 781 1:20:57.3 2:41:53.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Temple TX M 103 103 50:54.1 50:54.1
Temple TX F 104 207 50:54.5 1:41:48.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Salado TX F 290 290 1:09:26.8 1:09:26.8
Salado TX F 292 582 1:09:27.3 2:18:54.1
Salado TX F 293 875 1:09:28.4 3:28:22.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Alvarado TX F 297 297 1:10:23.8 1:10:23.8
Wylie TX F 299 596 1:10:32.4 2:20:56.3
Burleson TX F 304 900 1:10:37.7 3:31:34.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Belton TX F 191 191 59:48.3 59:48.3
Belton TX F 361 552 1:16:58.0 2:16:46.3
Belton TX M 362 914 1:17:00.5 3:33:46.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Belton TX F 354 354 1:16:51.0 1:16:51.0
Belton TX F 357 711 1:16:54.1 2:33:45.1
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Race Date
May 29, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - RVAMC Stallions3

3 262 Nate Navarro

Team - RVAMC Stallions4

1 259 Betsy Navarro
2 260  Maryjones Navarro
3 423  Charli Williams

Team - RVAMC Stallionsb5

1 121  Harper Fryar
2 124  Makenzie Fryar
3 125  Mark Fryar

Team - RVAMC Stallions6

1 122 Harrison Fryar
2 123  Hayden Fryar
3 443  Brad Freeman

Team - The Fantastic Four

1 34 Candice Bower
33 Aubrie Bower
35 Maximus Bower

w N

Results By Pro-Fit Race Timing

ASCO Spartacus Dash
Final Team Results

Spartacus Dash

Class - A Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Belton TX M 375 1086 1:17:30.1 3:51:15.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Belton TX F 192 192 59:48.6 59:48.6
Belton TX F 347 539 1:15:32.6 2:15:21.2
Belton TX F 348 887 1:15:44.8 3:31:06.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Belton TX F 193 193 59:49.0 59:49.0
Belton TX F 356 549 1:16:53.0 2:16:42.1
Belton TX M 366 915 1:17:04.9 3:33:47.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Belton TX M 124 124 51:47.8 51:47.8
Belton TX F 358 482 1:16:55.1 2:08:42.9
Belton TX M 368 850 1:17:10.6 3:25:53.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Belton TX F 396 396 1:22:46.2 1:22:46.2
Belton TX F 397 793 1:22:48.6 2:45:34.8
Belton TX M 398 1191 1:22:55.0 4:08:29.8

05/29/2021 01:43:43



